EUROPEAN DEAF SPORT ORGANIZATION

8th European
Table Tennis

Championships

from 7th until 13th may 1995

in Ramat Gan/ISR
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8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
From 7 until 13 May 1995

Ramat Gan, ISRAEL
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TECHNICAL COMMITTEE

Winfried Wiencek E.D.S.O. Technical Delegate

Louis Wissotzky Head Referee

David Lanesman Secretary

Argyris Fotiou E.D.S.O. representative

Yosef Yeshua Table Tennis Federation Secretary General

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE

Winfried Wiencek E.D.S.O. Technical Delegate
Nissim Kakon Sport Organisation of the Deaf in Israel
Argyris Fotiou E.D.S.O. representative !




ED.S.O
8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAH
From 7 until 13 May 1995
Ramat Gan, ISRAEL
RESULTS
06th Mlay 1995
DRAWING OF THE TEAMS
MEN
A B C D
1) GER 1) UKR 1) NED 1) HUN
2) POL 2) ROM 2) LTU 2) ISR
3) GBR 3) DEN 3) CZE 3) TUR
WOMEN
i A B
1) GER 1) HUN
2) TUR 2) ROM
3) DEN 3) ISR
4) LTU 4) CZE
5) POL 5) RUS
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8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAH ”g
From 7 until 13 May 1995 _4"0\-0
v -
Ramat Gan, ISRAEL ; 2
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RESULTS
Ist DAY ,| 07th May 1995
Time: 10:00
TABLE GROUP MEN - TEAM RESULTS
No. 1 A GER - GBR 3:0
Mechau - Hegedus 21:19, 21:17
Ridinger - Stanfield 21: 9,21: 8
Béhr - Buck 21:18,21: §
No. 2 B UKR - DEN 3:0
Wassiljev - Rasmussen 21:10,21:10
Sakladny - Luckenbach 16:21, 21:18, 21:15
Tushin - Elgard 21:12, 17:21, 21:15
No. 3 C NED - CZE 3:1
Wielingen - Pesek 15:21,17:21
Van Herp - Helus 21:19, 21:15
Marten - Hytha 21:17,21:19
Wielingen - Helus 21:16,21:17
No. 4 D HUN - TUR 3:0
Nyiro - Arda 21: 6,21: 9
Vig - Bilsay 21:15,21: 5
Fulop - Akkas 21:11,21:11
Time: 12:00
No. 1 A POL - GBR 3:2
Szczepinski - Hegedus 22:24,12:21
Furtak - Stanfield 21:18,21:13
Brzezina - Buck 17:21, 11:21
Furtak - Hegedus 21:10,21:14
Szczepinski - Stanfield 21:17, 8:21,21:14
No. 2 B DEN - ROM 3:1
Elgard - Chiurutan 21:17, 19:21, 21:16
Luckenbach - Tutuianu 21:15, 21:13
Rasmussen - Giju 12:21, 13:21
Luckenbach - Chiurutan 16:21,21:16,21: 9
No. 3 C CZE - LTU 3:1
Pesek - Taucius 21:16,21: 8
Helus - Lukosius 17:21,17:21
Hytha - Kumza 21:19, 21:17
Pesek - Lukosius 21:16,21:13
No. 4 D ISR - TUR 3:2
Agami - Bilsay 21:19, 21:15
Saban - Arda 14:21, 12:21
Raif - Tilki 21:19, 18:21, 16:21
Agami - Arda 21:17,21:16
Saban - Bilsay 21:15,21:15




8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF]
From 7 until 13 May 1995
Ramat Gan, ISRAEIL.
RESULTS
1st DAY ,|07th May 1995
Time: 15:00
TABLE GROUP MEN - TEAM RESULTS
No. 1 A GER - POL 3:1
Ridinger - Furtak 10:21, 19:21
Bihr - Szczepinski 21:12,21: 9
Rupcic - Brzezina 21:15, 21:15
i Bihr - Furtak 21:11, 21:19
o No. 2 B UKR - ROM 3:0
Wassiljev - Chiurutan 21: 9,21:16
Sakladny - Giju 19:21, 21: 6,21:18
Tushin - Tutuianu 14:21,21: 9,21:12
No. 3 C NED - LTU 3:0
Martens - Lukosius 21:16, 21:15
Wielingen - Taucius 22:20,21:13
Van Herp - Kumza 21:13,21:19
No. 4 D HUN - ISR 3:0
Vig - Agami 21: 2,21: 7
Nyiro - Raif 21:15,21: 9
Fulop - Saban 21: 8,21:14
. GROUP A GROUP B
e 1. GER 1 2:0 1. UKR 2:0
2. POL 5 1:1 2. DEN 1:1
3. GBR 6 0:2 3. ROM “2
GROUP C GROUP D
1. NED 1 2:0 1. HUN :0
2 CZE 4 1:1 2. ISR i1
3 LTU 6 0:2 3. TUR 0:2
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8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF

From 7 until 13 May 1995
Ramat Gan, ISRAEL

RESULTS
1st DAY , |07th May 1995
Time: 17:00
TABLE GROUP MEN - TEAM RESULTS
No. 1 3.A-3.D GBR - TUR 3:1
Stanfield - Arda 21:18,21:19
Hegedus - Bilsay 21: 8,21: 8
Cunningham - Tilki 0 :21,0 :21
Hegedus - Arda 21: 2,21:10
No, 2. 3B -3.€ LTU - ROM 5:1
Taucius - Tutuianu 16:21, 14:21
Lukosius - Giju 21:15, 21:17
Kumza - Cretu 21:18, 21:15
Lukosius - Tutuianu 21:185, 23:25, 21:10
No. 3 2.A-2.D POL - ISR 3:0
Szczepinski - Agami 21: 7,21:15
Furtak - Saban 21: 6,21:13
Kopiec - Raif 21:12,21: 9
No. 4 2.B-2.C DEN -CZE 82

Elgard - Pesek
Luckenbach - Helus
Rasmussen - Hytha
Luckenbach - Pesek
Elgard - Helus

13:21,20:22
21:13,21: 8

21:13,15:21, 12:21

21:12,21:13

18:21, 21:16, 21:12
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8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
From 7 until 13 May 1995

Ramat Gan, ISRAEL

RESULTS
1st DAY , 07th May 1995
Time: 10:00
TABLE GROUP WOMEN - TEAM RESULTS
No. § A GER - POL 3:0
Schmidt - Huczynska 22:20,21: 8
Hein - Cieslar 21:10,21: 9
Amtsfeld | Magar - Cieslar | Huczynska 21:10,21: 15
No. 6 A LTU - TUR 3:0
Gedgaudiene - Yiiksek 21: 9.21:10
Mockute - Ozlem 21: 9,21: 3
Gedgaudiene | Mockute - Yiiksek | Ozlem 21:13, 21:15
No. 7 B HUN -RUS 3:1
Malulne - Chagieva 13:21,19:21
Turoczy - Mironova 21:12,21: 9
Malulne / Turoczy - Chagieva | Mironova 21:13,21:12
Turoczy - Chagieva 21:19, 12:21, 21:10
No. 8 B CZE - ROM 3:1
Vejrostova - Tanase 21:19, 21:12
Peskova - Carnet 21:13,17:21, 13:21
Vejrostova | Peskova - Tanase | Onodi 21:16, 19:21, 21:19
Peskova - Tanase 21:18,21:14
Time: 12:00
No. 5 A GER - DEN 3:0
Amtsfeld - Protin 21: 7,21:14
Hein - Hansen 21: 5,21: 1
Hein / Magar - Protin / Hansen 21: 7,21: 8
No. 6 A LTU - POL 3:0
Mockute - Cieslar 21:16,21: 8
Gedgaudiene - Huczynska 21: 7,21:18
Mockute | Gedgaudiene - Cieslar | Huczynska 21:14, 21:15
No. 7 B HUN - ISR 3:0
Malulne - Bogard 21: 7,21: 7
Turoczy - Novarovski 21: 5,21: 4
Turoczy | Tumbas - Bogard | Novarovski 21: 8,21: 8
No. 8 B RUS - CZE 3:0
Mironova - Vejrostova 23:21, 21:16
Chagieva - Peskova 21:10, 21:10
Mironova |/ Chagieva - Vejrostova | Peskova 21:14, 16:21, 21:19
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8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF

From 7 until 13 May 1995
Ramat Gan, ISRAEL

RESULTS
1st DAY , 07th May 1995
Time: 15:00
TABLE GROUP WOMEN - TEAM RESULTS
No. § A POL - DEN 3:2
Huczynska - Hansen 21:13,21:16
Cieslar - Protin 11:21, 9:21
Huczynska | Cieslar - Hansen / Protin 21:10, 16:21, 24:22
Huczynska - Protin 19:21, 19:21
Cieslar - Hansen 21:19,12:21, 21:15
No. 6 A GER - TUR 3:0
Amtsfeld - Yiiksek 21: 8,21: 6
Schmidt - Ozlem 21: 6,21: 7
Amtsfeld / Schmidt - Yiiksek [ Ozlem 21: 8,21: 1
No. 7 B RUS - ISR 3:0
Chagieva - Bogard 21: 8,21: 9
Mironova - Novarovski 21: 9,21: 3
Chagieva | Mironova - Bogard | Novarovski ~ 21: 7,21:10
No. 8 B HUN - ROM 3:0
Turoczy - Onodi 21: 6 21: 2
Malulne - Carnet 21:13,21:11
Turozey | Tumbas - Carnet | Tanase 21:13, 21:15
Time: 17:00
No. 5§ A GER - LTU 3:0
Amtsfeld - Gedgaudiene 21:11,21:14
Hein - Mockute 21:10,21: 9
Amtsfeld / Schmidt - Gedgaudiene | Mockute 25:23,21:11
No. 6 B HUN - CZE 3:0
Turoczy - Vejrostova 21:17, 21:16
Malulne - Peskova - 21:11, 21:10
Turozcy / Malulne - Vejrostova | Peskova 13:21,21: 7,21:15
No. 7 A DEN - TUR 3:0
Hansen - Ozlem 21: 9,21:16
Protin - Yiiksek 21:12, 21:11
Hansen [ Protin - Ozlem / Yiiksek 12:21, 21:12, 21:15
No. 8 B ROM - ISR 3:0

Carnet - Bogard
Onodi - Novarovski
Carnet | Tanase - Bogard | Novarovski

21:15,21:13
21 5,21: 9
21:10, 21:10
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8th EUROPEAN TABILE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
From 7 until 13 May 1995
Ramat Gan, ISRAEIL
RESULTS
2nd DAY , 08th May 1995
Time: 10:00
TABLE GROUP MEN - TEAM RESULTS
No. 1 1.A-1.D GER - HUN 3:0
Ridinger - Fulop 21: §,21:11
Mechau - Vig 21:11,21: 5
Bihr - Nyiro 21:15, 21:18
Noo 2 1B-1.C UKR - NED 3:0
Sakladny - Van Herp 21:16,21: 9
Wassiljev - Wielingen 21:17,21:19
Tushin - Martens 21:13, 21:19
Place
No. 3 11-12 ROM -TUR 3:0
Chiurutan - Ali 21:14,21:12
Tutuianu - Murat 15:21, 21:16, 21:16
Giju - Necati 21:17,19:21, 21:13
No. 4 9-10 GBR - LTU 3k
Hegedus - Kumza 21: 9,21:12
Stanfield - Lukosius 21:16,21:14
Buck - Taucius 16:21, 19:21
Hegedus - Lukosius 21:14, 21:15
‘Time: 12:00
No. 1 7 -8 CZE - ISR 3:1
Pesek - Saban 21: 8,21: 5
Hytha - Agami 27:25,20:22, 7:21
Helus - Raif 21:14,21:14
Pesek - Agami 21:10, 21:10
Neo, 2 5-6 POL - DEN 3:1
Furtak - Elgard 14:21,21: 7,21: 9
Szczepinski - Luckenbach 21:23, 14:21
Kopiec - Gade 21: 4,21: 9
Furtak - Luckenbach 17:21, 21:19, 21:17
No. 3 3-4 HUN -NED 3:1
Vig - Wielingen 17:21, 18:21
Nyiro - Van Herp 21:18,21:10
Fulop - Martens 21:16,21:14
Nyiro - Wielingen 21:11, 21:12
MEN - TEAM | FINAL Time: 16:00
No. § GER - UKR 3:0
Ridinger - Sakladny 21:17,21:19
Béhr - Wassiljev 21: 9,18:21, 21:17
Rupcic - Tushin 21:17,21: 6
8
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8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
|
From 7 until 13 May 1995

Ramat Gan, ISR/\F,I.
RESULTS

| 2nd DAY ,|08th May 1995

MEN 'S TEAM FINAL

1. GERMANY E.C. ( L. Rupcic , T. Bihr, M. Mechau, A.Ridinger )
= |

2. UKRAINE ( N.Saklaliny , W. Wassiljev,M.Tushin )

3. HUNGARY ( Z.Nyrio, G.Vig, J.Fulop )

4. THE NETHERLANDS (L.Wielingen, F.van Herp, T.Martens, R.Cafferata )

5. POLAND ( A.Furtak, R.Szczepinski, K.Brzezina, I.Kopiec )

6. DENMARK ( J .Luckenbach, H.Elgard, K. Rasmussen, J. Gade )

7. CZECHREPUPLIC ( P. Pesek , J.Helus, Z. Hytha )

8. ISRAEL ( Y.Agami, Y.Saban , S.Rosenberg, S. Raif )
T 9. GRAET BRITAIN ( B. Hegedus, G. Stanfield, A.Buck, A.Cunningham )
* 10 . LITHUANIA ( K.Taqxcius, J.Lukosius, R. Kumza )
11. ROMANIA ( L. Giju, A.Cretu, G.Tutuianu, L. Chiurutan )
12. TURKEY ( A.Arda, M.Bilsay, A.Akkas, N. Tilki)




E.D.S.O
8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
From 7 until 13 May 1995
Ramat Gan, ISR‘/\F,I,
RESULTS
| 2nd DAY , 08th|May 1995
3 Time: 10:00
TABLE GROUP WOMEN - TEAM RESULTS
No. 5§ A POL - TUR 3:0
Huczynska - Yiiksek \ 21: §8,21:18
Cieslar - Ozlem J 21:17,21:16
Huczynska | Cieslar - Yiiksek | Ozlem 22:20, 14:21, 21:16
Y. No. 6 B RUS - ROM 3:0
AN Chagieva - Carnet 21:14,21:17
Mironova - Onodi 21:19,21: 7
Chagieva | Mironova - Carnet | Onodi 21:19,21:10
No. 7 A LTU - DEN 3:0
Mockute - Protin 20:22,21:15,21:19
Gedgaudiene - Hansen 21: 9,21:10
Gedgaudiene | Mockute - Protin / Hansen 21:13,21:10
No. 9 B CZE - ISR 3:0
Vejrostova - Novarovski 21: 9,21: 8
Peskova - Bogard 21:12,21: 9
Vejrostova [Peskova - Novarovski | Bogard 21: 6,21: 8
- GROUP A GROUP B
1. GER 12: 0 4:0 1. HUN 12: 1 4:0
2. LU 9: 3 3:1 2. RUS 10: 3 3:1
3. POL 6: 8 202 3. C7E 6: 1 2:°
4. DEN 5: 9 1:3 4 . ROM 1 4: 9  1:5
5. TUR 0:12 0:4 5. ISR 0:12 0:4
10
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i
! 2nd DAY , 08th May 1995
; Time: 12:00
TABLE GROUP WOMEN - TEAM RESULTS
PLACE
No. 4 9-10 TUR - ISR | 3:2
Ozlem - Novarovski 18:21, 21:19, 15:2{
Yiiksek - Bogard 21: 7,21: 9
— Ozlem | Yiiksek - Novarovski | Bogard 21:11,21:14
Ozlem - Bogard 21:23,19:21
~ Yiiksek - Novarovski 21: 8,21:11
No. 5§ 7 -8 ROM - DEN 3:0
Carnet - Sorensen 21:10,21:18
Onodi - Hansen 21:23, 21:15, 21:13
Carnet /Tanase - Sorensen /| Hansen 2= 7. 21- S
No. 6 5-6 CZE - POL 3:0
Vejrostova - Huczynska 21:19,21:18
Peskova - Cieslar 21: 9,21:19
Vejrostova [ Peskova - Huczynska [ Cieslar 21:12,21:12
No. 7 3-4 RUS - LTU 3:2
Chagieva - Mockute 9:21, 21:15, 19:21
Mironova - Gedgaudiene 14:21, 19:21
Chagieva | Mironova - Gedgaudiene | Mockute 21:12, 21:18
Chagieva - Gedgaudiene 27:25,21:10
L Mironova - Mockute 21:18,21:19
Time: 14:00
WOMEN - TEAM FINAL
No. $§ HUN - GER S:1
Turoczy - Amtsfeld 18:21, 21:14, 17:21
Malulne - Schmidt 21: 9,21:14
Turoczy | Malulne - Amtsfeld ! Schmidt 21:19, 21:15
Turoczy - Schmidt 21:19, 21:19

11
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E.D.S.O

8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF

From 7 until 13 May 1995
Ramat Gan, ISRAEL

RESULTS

2nd DAY,

WOMEN 'S TEAM FINAL

10.

HUNGARY E.C.

GERMANY

RUSSIA

LITHUANIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

POLAND

ROMANIA

DENMARK

TURKEY

ISRAEL

08th May 1995

( E.Turoczy , K. Tumbas, I.Malulne - Rejder )

( K.Amtsfeld , A. Hein, C. Schmidt , .Magar )

( E. Chagieva , T. Mironova )

( J.Gedgaudiene , J. Mockute )

(J. Vejrostova , J. Peskova )

( B.Cieslar, E'.Huczynska )

( V. Onodi , G. Tanase , F. Carnet )

( A. Protin , R. Hansen , M.Sorensen )
(D.Yiiksek , T. Ozlem )

( M.Bogard , N.Novarovski )

12
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8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
From 7 until 13 May 1995

Ramat Gan, ISRAEL

PROGRAMME
WOMEN 'S SINGLES ( Total 27 Women - singles [ 32 - 8) 10th - 11th May 1995
004 VEJROSTOVA , JITKA CZE 15.02.1978
005 PESKOVA CZE 15.08.1961
010 PROTIN , AUGUSTA DEN 05.12.1945
011 HANSEN , RIKKE BUSK DEN 08.02.1977
012 SORENSEN , MARIA DEN 15.08.1979
021 AMTSFELD , KARIN GER 11.08.1961
022 HEIN , ANNETTE GER 04.11.1954
023 SCHMIDT , CLAUDIA GER 13.10.1973
024 MAGAR , ISOLDE GER 19.02.1968
028 TUROCZY , ERIKA HUN 04.12.1963
029 TUMBAS , KATALIN HUN 26.06.1970
030 MALULNE-REIDER , ILONA HUN 25.10.1964
035 BOGARD , MALKA ISR 24.07.1954
036 NOVAROVSKI , NADEZDA ISR 08.02.1958
040 GEDGAUDIENE , JANINA LTU 01.01.1945
041 MOCKUTE, JURATE LTU 26.02.1966
046 KOOISTRA , INEKE NED 27.11.1956
051 CIESLAR , BARBARA POL 18.07.1970
052 HUCZYNSKA , ELIZA POL 14.01.1978
: |
053 CHAGIEVA , ELENA RUS 11.05.1962
054 MIRONOVA , TATJANA RUS 03.04.1958
059 YUDSEK, DERYA TUR 07.08.1967
060 OZLEM , TAT TUR 19.03.1?62
064 SERGIJENKO , NATALJA UKR 14.01.1: 82
069 ONODI, VER ENIKO ROM 15.06.1979
070 TANASE , GINA ROM 14.08.1970

071 CARNET , FLORICA ROM 27.12.1967
13



E.D.

8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAT

S.0

From 7 until 13 May 1995
Ramat Gan. ISRAEL

RESULTS

WOMEN ' S SINGLES
10th May 1995 11th May 1995
1 HEIN (GER)
HEIN (GER)
32 -
15:30 HEIN (GER) 3:0

17 PESKOVA (CZE)

10:00
16 HUCZYNSKA (POL)

HUCZYNSKA (POL) 3:1

21:14, 21: 7, 21: 6

21: 8,19:21,21:16,21:19

9 CARNET (ROM)

24 SERGIJENKO (UKR)

SERGIJENKO (UKR) 3:1

11:00

21:15, 17:21,21: 8,21:13

25 VEJROSTOVA (CZE)

8 GEDGAUDIENE (LTU)

VEJROSTOVA (CZE)3:2

VEJROSTOVA (CZE)3:0

HEIN (GER) 3:0

21. 7,21: 8,21: 8

SERGIJENKO DISQUALIFIED
HEARING AID

5 MALULNE (HUN)

28 -

MALULNE (HUN)

19:21,21:19,21:16, 16:21,21:19

21 MOCKUTE (LTU)

17:00

12 NOVAROVSKI (ISR)

MOCKUTE (LTU) _ 3:0

MALULNE (HUN) 3:1

17:21,21: 8,21: 6,21:18

21: 3,21: 7,21: §

13 CIESLAR (POL)

20 TANASE (ROM)

TANASE (ROM) 3:0

21:11,21: 7,21:17

29 -

4 CHAGIEVA (RUS)

CHAGIEVA (RUS)

15:00

CHAGIEVA (RUS) 3:1

HEIN (GER

- é '-“17)37\

K PR L LIS o
‘s 2,

21: 2,21:|7,21: 8

CHAGIEVA RUS)  3:0

21:11, 21: 18, 21:15

3 SCHMIDT (GER)

30 -

SCHMIDT (GER)

19 ONODI (ROM)
11:00
14 SORENSEN (DEN)

ONODI (ROM) 3:0

SCHMIDT (GER) 3:0

21:13,21:10,21:12

21: 6,21: 8,21:14

11 MAGAR (GER)

22 BOGARD (ISR)

IMAGAR (GER) 3:0

21:17,21: 6,21:17

27 OZLEM (TUR)

6 TUROCZY (HUN)

TUROCZY (HUN) 3:0

TUROCZY (HUN) 3:1

21:18,16:21,21:13,21: 8

SCHMIDT (GER) 3:0

17:90

19:21,21:12,21:15,21:13

21: 8,21:10,21:12

7 MIRONOVA (RUS)

26 KOOISTRA (NED)

IMIRONOVA RUS) 3:0

| 21:10,21:12, 21:14

23 PROTIN (DEN)

10 YUKSEK (TUR)

PROTIN (DEN) 3:0

lMIRONOVA (RUS) 3:0

21:14,21:10,21:18

21:10,21:14, 21:10

15 TUMBAS (HUN)

18 HANSEN (DEN)

TUMBAS (HUN) 3:0

21:14, 21: 10,21:12

31 -

2 AMTSFELD (GER)

AMTSFELD (GER)

AMTSFELD (GER) 3:0

21:14,21:19, 21:18

AMTSFELD (GER) 3:1

AMTSFELD (GER)

4 ety
Sy “‘\,\0
3:0
AMTSFELD (GER) 3:1

EUROPEAN CHAMPION
21: 9,22:24,21:13,21:18

3:0

21:17, 21114, 21:19

21: 8,16:21,21: 12,21:14

21: 9,21: 8,21:12

14

CHAGIEVA (RUS)

17:00
SCHMIDT (GER)

|SCHMIDT (GER) 3:0
| 21:19,22:20,21:13

PLACE 3



E.D.S.O

8th EUROPEAN TABILE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
From 7 until 13 May 1995

Ramat Gan, ISRAEIL

RESULTS

WOMEN 'S SINGLES - FINAL PLACING

A~

» 1. AMTSFELD , KARIN GER EUROPEAN CHAMPION
2. HEIN, ANNETTE ' GER
3. SCHMIDT , CLAUDIA GER
4. CHAGIEVA, ELENA RUS
5. MIRONOVA , TATJANA RUS
6. VEJROSTOVA, JITKA CZE
7. TUROCZY , ERIKA HUN

8. MALULNE - REIDER , ILONA HUN

PRy




MEN 'S SINGLES

001
002
003

006
007
008
009

013
014
015
016

017
018
019
020

025
026
027

031
032
033
034

037
038
039

042
043
044
045

8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
From 7 until 13 May 1995

Ramat Gan, ISRAEL

PROGRAMME

PESEK ,PAVEL
HELUS , JAROSLAV
HYTHA , ZDENEK

LUCKENBACH , JENS
ELGARD , HANS
RASMUSSEN , KIM
GADE, JACOB

HEGEDUS , BELA
STANFIELD , GRAEME
BUCK , ALAN
CUNNINGHAM , ALAN

RUPCIC , IVAN
BAHR , THOMAS
MECHAU , MARK
RIDINGER , ACHIM

NYIRO , ZSOLT
VIG, GYULA
FULOP, JENO

AGAMI, YOSEF
SABAN, YAACOV
ROSENBERG , SAUL
RAIF , SERGI

TAUCIUS , KESTUTIS
LUKOSIUS , JONAS
KUMZA , RAPOLAS

WIELINGEN , LESLEY
VAN HERP , FRED
MARTENS, TINY
CAFFERATA , ROGIER

( Total 44 Men - singles | 64 - 16 )

CZE
CZE
CZE

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GER
GER
GER
GER

HUN
HUN
HUN

ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR

LTU
LTU
LTU

NED
NED
NED
NED

16

10th - 11th May 1995

2.1960
29.07.1967
1960

21.03.1P75
14.06.1975
20.01.1975
07.01.1980

29.04.1962
04.08.1965
09.11.1953
23.05.1954

11.01.1959
02.01.1969
06.11.1973
29.08.1968

04.01.1962
01.08.1953
02.04.1966

28.05.1957
30.09.1965
28.02.1932
22.01.1976

21.02.1954
13.04.1944
07.06.1954

30.08.1970
09.01.1950
09.04.1948
02:.10.1@75




¥ ED.SO

| 3th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
From 7 until 13 May 1995

Ramat Gan, ISRAEL

PROGRAMME
047 FURTAK, ARTUR POL 11.12.1970
048 SZCZEPINSKI, RYSZARD POL 03.04.1967
049 BRZEZINA , KRZYSZTOF POL 27.08.1974
050 KOPIEC, IRENEUSZ POL 03.08.1976
~ 055 ARDA,ALI TUR 01.07.1949
056 BILSAY, MURAT TUR 19.04.1965
057 AKKAS, AYDIN TUR 05.09.1978
058 TILKI,NEKATI TUR 21.03.1981
061 SAKLADNY , NIKOLAI UKR 24.02.1956
062  WASSILJEV , WASSILY UKR 26.03.1955
063 TUSHIN, WLADIMIR UKR 29.05.1954
065 GI1JU, ILARION ROM 01.07.1942
066 CRETU, ADRIAN ROM 06.09.1960
067 TUTUIANU, GICA ROM 28.07.1968

068 CHIURUTAN, ION ROM 01.10.1946

o~

17
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10th May 1995
1 RUPCIC (GER)

E.D.S.O

8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CllAMl’lONSllII’S OF THE DEAF

From 7 until 13 May 1995
Ramat Gan, ISRAE]L.

RESULTS

MEN ' S SINGLES

64 -

RUPCIC (GER)

11th May 1995

33 HYTHA (CZE)

14:00

RUPCIC (GER) 3:0

9:00
32 RASMUSSEN (DEN)

21:11,21: 6,21: 4

[RASMUSSEN (DEN) 3:0f

21:19,21:18,21:16

17 CUNNINGHAM (GBR)

48 -

CUNNINGHAM (GBR)

9:00

49 -

LUKOSIUS (LTU) _ 3:0

I
|

RUPCIC (GER) 3:0

| 21:10,21: 7,21:11

16 LUKOSIUS (LTU)

22:20,21:13,21:13

LUKOSIUS (LTU)

9 SZCZEPINSKI (POL)

56 -

41 BUCK (GBR)

SZCZEPINSKI (POL) 3:2

11:00

24 BRZEZINA(POL)

SZCZEPINSKI (POL)
14:00
BUCK (GBR) 3:2

21:11, 6:21, 10:21, 21:17, 21:15

11:21, 18:21, 21:19, 21:15, 21:14

25 TUTUIANU (ROM)

40 ROSENBERG (ISR)

TUTUIANU ROM) 3:0

21:12,21: 13, 21: 14

57 -

LUCKENBACH (DEN)3:0

LUCKENACH (DEN) 3:0

° a-é U‘I’Iig,\

WD e
* .

RUPCIC (GER) 3:2

21:15, 15:21, 20:22,

22:20,)

21:11,21:15, 21:15

8 LUCKENBACH (DEN)

LUCKENBACH (DEN)

21:19,21:12,21: 9

5 MECHAU (GER)

60 -

IMECHAU (GER)

37 KOPIEC (POL)

MECHAU (GER)  3:0

28 FULOP (HUN)

21:11,21:14, 21:16

KOPIEC (POL) 3:0

21:10,21:14, 21:17

21 RAIF (ISR)

44 TAUCIUS (LTU)

TAUCIUS (LTU) 3:0

21:12,21:17,21:18

53 -

STANFIELD (GBR) 3:0

MECHAU (GER) 3:0

15

21:14,21:10,21: 6

21: 9,21:13,21:13

PESEK (CZE) 3:0

STANFIELD (GBR)
12 STANFIELD (GBR)
13 PESEK (CZE)
PESEK (CZE)
52 -
45 -
KUMZA (LTU)

20 KUMZA (LTU)

21:18,21:13, 21:18

29 MARTENS (NED)

36 AGAMI (ISR)

IMARTENS (NED)  3:2

12:21, 21:16, 21:18, 18:21, 21:15}

51 =

SAKLADNY (UKR) 3:1

SAKLADNY (UKR) 3:0

MECHAU (GER) 3:1

21:18

00 RUPCIC (GER) 3:2

18:21, 18:21, 21:13,
21:15,22:20

21:14,14:21,

21:12,21:12,21:18

4 SAKLADNY (UKR)

21:12, 14:21,21:15,21:11

SAKLADNY (UKR)

18

21:19,21:16

| FINAL
RUPCIC (GER)
RUPCIC (GER)  3:2
BAHR (GER) EUROPEAN CHAMPION
25:23, 15:21, 21:16,
14:21,21: 8




8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF

From 7 until 13 May 1995
Ramat Gan, ISRAEIL

RESULTS

MEN 'S SINGLES II

10th May 1995 11th May 1995
3 BAHR (GER)
BAHR (GER)
62 -
14:00 BAHR (GER) 3:0
30 CRETU (ROM) 21:14, 21:13, 21:'5
9:00 CRETU (ROM) 3:0

35 AKKAS (TUR)

21:8,21:8,21:18

19 ELGARD (DEN)

46 -

ELGARD (DEN)

9:00

51 -

14 WIELINGEN (NED)

WIELINGEN (NED)

WIELINGEN (NED) 3:1

BAHR (GER) 3:0

21:14,18:21, 21:14, 21:9

11 NYIRO (HUN)

54 -

NYIRO (HUN)

43 CHIURUTAN (ROM)

15:30

22 ARDA (TUR)

CHIURUTAN (ROM) 3:0

NYIRO (HUN) 3:0

21:9, 21:15, 21:15

21:16, 21:16, 22:20

27 HELUS (CZE)

38 BILSAY(TUR)

HELUS (CZE) 3:1

15:21,21:14, 21:15, 21:15

59 -

6 FURTAK (POL)

FURTAK (POL)

FURTAK (POL) 3:0

22:20,21:13,21:13

11:00

FURTAK (POL)  3:1

o 1-6 Uy,

PRRTL L BTV
. «
4

i

21:19, 17:21, 21:12, 21:15

21:17, 21: 13, 21:11

7 WASSILJEV (UKR)

58 -

'WASSILJEV (UKR)

39 TUSHIN (UKR)
10:00
26 VAN HERP (NED)

TUSHIN (UKR) 3:0

WASSILJEV (UKR) 3:0

21:14,21:8, 21:11

21:12,21: 8,21:11

23 VIG (HUN)

42 GADE (DEN)

VIG (HUN) 3:0

21:12,21:10,21:12

55-

HEGEDUS (GBR) 3:0

HEGEDUS (GBR) 3:1

‘ v
eﬁv'c ¢, 6%
‘ \; 2,
&
2 3
&
. &
-
P&
F
S, i
A Vet Y
(‘Glu aat
BAHR (GER) 3:0
21:16,21:18,21:18
15:0 BAHR (GER) 3:1

22:24,21:11,21:17,21:16

21:10,21:11, 21:15

HEGEDUS (GBR)
10 HEGEDUS (GBR)
15 GIJU (ROM)
GLJU (ROM)
50 -
47 -
SABAN (ISR)

18 SABAN (ISR)

GLJU (ROM) 3:1

21:12,21:8, 11:21, 21:8

34 TILKI (TUR)

31 CAFFERATA (NED)

CAFFERATA (NED) 3:0

21:9,21:17,21:17

63 -

2 RIDINGER (GER})

RIDINGER (GER)

RIDINGER (GER) 3:0

RIDINGER (GER) 3:0

RIDINGER (GER) 3:1

22:20, 19:21,21:14,21: 8

21:13,21:13,21:23,21:16

21:10,21:10,21: 8

21: §5,21: 8,21: 7

19

MECHAU (GER)

18:00
RIDINGER (GER)

MECHAU (GER) 3:1

21: 9, 21:14, 17:21, 21:16

PLACE 3



MEN 'S SINGLES - FINAL PLACING

[y

E.D.S.O

8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF

From 7 until 13 May 1995
Ramat Gan, |SR/\F.I,

RESULTS

RUPCIC , IVAN

BAHR , THOMAS
MECHAU , MARK
RIDINGER , ACHIM
LUCKENBACH , JENS
FURTAK , ARTUR
SAKLADNY , NIKOLAI

HEGEDUS , BELA

20

GER
GER
GER
GER
DEN
POL
UKR

GBR

EUROPEAN

| CHAMPION
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'E.D.S.O

8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
From 7 until 13 May 1995

Ramat Gan, ISRAEL

PROGRAMME

WOMEN 'S DOUBLES ( Total 11 Women - Doubles [ 16 - 4 )

004

010

021
022

030

035

040

051

053

059

070

VEJROSTOVA , JITKA

PROTIN, AUGUSTA

AMTSFELD , KARIN
HEIN , ANNETTE

MALULNE - REIDER , ILONA

BOGARD , MALKA

GEDGAUDIENE , JANINA

CIESLAR , BARBARA

CHAGIEVA , ELENA

YUKSEK , DERYA

TANASE , GINA

/

005

011

023
024

028

036

041

052

054

060

071

21

12th May 1995
PESKOVA , JANA CZE
HANSEN, RIKKE BUSK DEN
SCHMIDT , CLAUDIA GER
MAGAR , ISOLDE GER
TUROCZY , ERIKA HUN

NOVAROVSKI, NADEZDA ISR

MOCKUTE , JURATE LTU

HUCZYNSKA , ELIZA POL

MIRONOVA , TATJANA RUS

OZLEM , TAT

TUR

CARNET , FLORICA ROM
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E.D.S.O

8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF

From 7 until 13 May 1995
Ramat Gan, ISRAEL

RESULTS

WOMEN 'S DOUBLES
12th May 1995
1 MALULNE-REIDER |
TUROCZY (HUN)
MALULNE-REIDER /
TUROCZY (HUN)
16
10:00 MALULNE-REIDER /
HEIN / TUROCZY (HUN) 2:0
9 MAGAR (GER) 21:12, 21:19
HEIN /
9:00 MAGAR (GER) 2:0
8 PROTIN/ 21:13,21:16
HANSEN (DEN)
11:00 MALULNE-REIDER /
5 VEJROSTOVA | TUROCZY (HUN) 2:0
PESKOVA (CZE) 21:16, 21:10
VEJROSTOVA |
PESKOVYA (CZE)
12
GEDGAUDIENE /
MOCKUTE (LTU) 2:1
13 21:23,21:13,21:14
GEDGAUDIENE /
MOCKUTE (LTU)
4 GEDGAUDIENE /
MOCKUTE (LTU
15:00
3 CHAGIEVA |
MIRONOVA (RUS)
CHAGIEVA |

14

MIRONOVA (RUS)

MALULNE-REIDER [
TUROCZY| (HUN) 2:1

21:19,20:22,21:16
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONS

CHAGIEVA /
MIRONOVA (RUS) 2:0
11 TANASE | 21:7, 21:6
CARNET (ROM)
TANASE |
CARNET (ROM) 2:0
6 YUDSEK/ 21:9,21:14
OZLEM (TUR) AMTSFELD |/
SCHMIDT (GER) 2:0
7 BOGARD!/ 21:19,21:19
NOVAROSKI (ISR)
CIESLAR {
HUCZYNSKA (POL) 2:0
10 CIESLAR | 21:15,21:9
HUCZYNSKA (POL) AMTSFELD /
SCHMIDT (GER) 2:0
15 21:3,21:14
AMTSFELD |
SCHMIDT (GER) GEDGAUDIENE /
2 AMTSFELD / MOCKUTE (LTU) |
SCHMIDT (GER) CHAGIEVA [
15:00 IMIRONOVA (RUS) 2:0
CHAGIEVA [ 21315, 21:16
MIRONOVA (RUS)
PLACE 3

22
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1E.D.S.O

8th EUROPEAN TABIE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
From 7 until 13 May 1995

Ramat Gan, ISRAEL

RESULTS

WOMEN ' S DOUBLES - FINAL PLACING

1.

TUROCZY , ERIKA

AMTSFELD , KARIN
SCHMIDT , CLAUDIA

CHAGIEVA , ELENA
MIRONOVA , TATJANA

GEDGAUDIENE , JANINA
MOCKUTE , JURATE

HEIN , ANNETTE
MAGAR ISOLDE

CIESLAR , BARBARA
HUCZYNSKA , ELIZA

TANASE , GINA
CARNET , FLORICA

VEJROSTOVA , JITKA
PESKOVA , JANA

MALULNE-REIDER , ILONA

23

HUN
HUN

GER
GER

RUS
RUS

LTU
LTU

GER
GER

POL
POL

ROM
ROM

CZE
CZE

EUROPE
EUROPE

AN CHAMPIONS
AN CHAMPIONS
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E.D.S.O

8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
From 7 until 13 May 1995

Ramat Gan, ISRAEL

PROGRAMME

MEN 'S DOUBLES (Total 20 Mens - Doubles / 32 - 8)

001

006
008

013
015

017
018

025 -

031
033

038

042
044

047
049

055
057

061

065
066

PESEK , PAVEL

LUCKENBACH , JENS
RASMUSSEN , KIM

HEGEDUS , BELA
BUCK ,ALAN

RUPCIC , IVAN
BAHR , THOMAS

NYIRO, ZSOLT

AGAMI, YOSEF
ROSENBERG , SAUL

LUKOSIUS , JONAS

WIELINGEN, LESLEY
MARTENS, TINY

FURTAK , ARTUR
BRZEZINA , KRZYSZTOF

ARDA , ALI
AKKAS , AYDIN

SAKLADNY , NIKOLAI

GLJU , ILARION
CRETU , ADRIAN

/ 003

/ 007
/ 009

/ 014
| 016

/ 020
/ 019

/ 026

/ 032
[ 034

/ 039

/ 043
/ 045

| 048
/ 050

/ 056
/ 058

/ 062

/ 068
/ 069

24

12th May 1995

HYTHA , ZDENEK

ELGARD , HANS
GADE , JACOB

STANFIELD , GRAEME
CUNNINGHAM , ALAN

RIDINGER , ACHIM
MECHAU , MARK

VIG, GYULA

SABAN, YAACOYV
RAIF , SERGI

KUMZA , RAPOLAS

VAN HERP , FRED
CAFFERATA , ROGIER

SZCZEPINSKI , RYSZARD
KOPIEC , IRENEUSZ

BILSAY , MURAT
TILKI , NEKATI

WASSILJEV , WASSILY

CHIURUTAN , ION
TUTUIANU , GICA

CZE

DEN
DEN

GBR
GBR

GER
GER

HUN

ISR
ISR

LTU

NED
NDE

POL
POL

TUR
TUR

UKR

ROM
ROM
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8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF £ §
From 7 until 13 May 1995 - Q&
v L/'
Ramat Gan, ISRAEIL . :'ja
‘s, i
A et Y
RESULTS o
MEN ' S DOUBLES 1
12th May 1995
1 RUPCIC [
RIDINGER (GER)
RUPCIC /
IRIDINGER (GER)
32
10:00 RUPCIC /
AKKAS/ RIDINGER (GER) 2:0
17 TILKI (TUR) 21:12,21:14
LUKOSIUS /
9:00 KUMZA (LTU) 2:0
16 LUKOSIUS / 21:14,21:14
KUMZA (LTU)
11:00 NYIRO |
9 ROSENBERG | VIG(HUN) 2:0
RAIF (ISR) 21:17,25:23
ROSENBERG /
RAIF (ISR)
24
INYIRO /
VIG(HUN) 2:0
25 21:9,21:9
INYIRO /
VIG (HUN)
8 NYIRO/
VIG (HUN) NYIRO /
14:00 VIG(HUN) 2:1
5 HEGEDUS | 21:23,21:16.21:6
STANFIELD (GBR)
HEGEDUS /
STANFIELD (GBR)
28
HEGEDUS /
STANFIELD (GBR) 2:1
21 17:21,21:14, 21:18
GILJU |
CHIURUTAN (ROM)
12 GUJU |
CHIURUTAN (ROM) HEGEDUS /
STANFIELD (GBR) 2:0
13 MARTENS / 21:12,21:14
CAFFERATA (NED)
ARDA /
BILSAY (TUR) 2:1
20 ARDA | 11:21,21:12,21:15
BILSAY (TUR) IWIELINGEN /[
VAN HERP (NED) 2:0
29 21:16, 21:15
WIELINGEN / FINAL
VAN HERP (NED) NYIRO /
4 WIELINGEN / VIG(HUN)
VAN HERP (NED) BAHR |
16:00 IMECHAU (GER) 2:0
BAHR / 21:5,21:19
MECHAU (GER) EUROPEAN CHAMPIONS

|

|
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E.D.S.O

8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
From 7 until 13 May 1995

Ramat Gan, ISRAEL

RESULTS

MEN 'S DOUBLES 1I

Sl
oY é1 n07\

SO

12th May 1995
3 FURTAKI/
SZCZEPINSKI (POL)
FURTAK/
SZCZEPINSKI (POL)
30
11:00 FURTAKI/
AGAMI | SZCZEPINSKI (POL) 2:0
19 SABAN (ISR) 21:11, 21:19
BRZEZINAI
9:00 KOPIEC (POL) 2:0
14 BRZEZINA/ 21:11, 21:18
KOPIEC (POL)
11:00 FURTAK/
11 CRETU! SZCZEPINSKI (POL) 2:0
TUTUIANU (ROM) 21:14,21:14
CRETU/
TUTUIANU (ROM)
22
LUCKENBACH /
ELGARD (DEN) 2:0
27 21:12, 21:11
LUCKENBACH /
ELGARD (DEN)
6 LUCKENBACH /
ELGARD (DEN) BAHR /
15:00 MECHAU (GER)  2:0
7 BAHR/ 24:9,21:16
MECHAU (GER)
BAHR |
MECHAU (GER)
26
BAHR /
IMECHAU (GER) 2:0
23 21:6,21:8
RASMUSSEN /
GADE (DEN)
10 RASMUSSEN /
GADE (DEN) BAHR |
MECHAU (GER)  2:0
15 PESEK / 21:11,21:11
HYTHA (CZE)
PESEK /
HYTHA (CZE) 2:0
18 BUCK / 21:11,21: 6
CUNNINGHAM (GBR) PESEK /
HYTHA (CZE) 2:0
31 UKR PLAYERS DID NOT
APPEAR
SAKLADNY / ;
WASSILJEV (UKR) HEGEDUS [ }
2 SAKLADNY / STANFIELD (GBR) ‘
WASSILJEV (UKR) FURTAK)
SZCZEPINSKI (POL) 2:0
FURTAK/ 21:6, 21:19
SZCZEPINSKI (POL)
PLACE 3

26
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MEN ' S DOUBLES - FINAL PLACING

1.

E.D.S.O

8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF

From 7 until 13 May 1995
Ramat Gan, ISRAEL

RESULTS

BAHR , THOMAS
MECHAU , MARK

NYIRO, ZSOLT
VIG, GYULA

FURTAK , ARTUR
SZCZEPINSKI ,, RYSZARD

HEGEDUS , BELA
STANFIELD GRAEME

PESEK , PAVEL
HYTHA , ZDENEK

RUPCIC , IVAN
RIDINGER , ACHIM

LUCKENBACH , JENS
ELGARD, HANS

WIELINGEN, LESLEY
VAN HERP , FRED

27

GER
GER

HUN
HUN

POL
POL

GBR
GBR

CZE
CZE

GER
GER

DEN
DEN

NED
NED

EUROPEAN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONS
CHAMPIONS



o

From 7 until 13 May 1995
Ramat Gan, ISRAEL

PROGRAMME

MIXED 'S DOUBLES (Total 25 MIXED DOUBLES /32 - 8 )

004 VEJROSTOVA, JITKA / 002
005 PESKOVA, JANA [ 001
010 PROTIN, AUGUSTA | 006
011 HANSEN, RIKKE BUSK [ 008
012 SORENSEN , MARIA / 009

021 AMTSFELD, KARIN [ 017
022 HEIN, ANNETTE / 020
/
/

023 SCHMIDT, CLAUDIA 018
024 MAGAR, ISOLDE 019
028 TUROCZY , ERIKA I 026
029 TUMBAS, KATALIN | 027
030 MALULNE-REIDER,ILONA | 025
035 BOGARD ,MALKA / 031
036 NOVAROVSKI, NADEZDA I 032
040 GEDGAUDIENE,JANINA | 038
041 MOCKUTE, JURATE / 037
046 KOOISTRA , INEKE | 042
051 CIESLAR,BARBARA / 048
052 HUCZYNSKA , ELIZA | 047
059 YUKSEK, DERYA I 056
060 OZLEM,TAT / 055
064 SERGIJENKO,NATALJA / 061
069 ONODI, VER ENIKO / 067
070 TANASE, GINA / 065

071 CARNET, FLORICA / 068

28

8th EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF

13th May 1995

HELUS , JAROSLAV
PESEK , PAVE

LUCKENBACH , JENS
RASMUSSEN , KIM
GADE , JACOB

RUPCIC, IVA

VIG, GYULA
FULOP, JENO
NYIRO , ZSOL

AGAMI, YOSE
SABAN, YAACOV

FURTAK , ART

BILSAY , MURAT
ARDA , ALI

SAKLADNY , NIKOLAI
TUTUIANU, GICA

GLJU , ILARION
CHIURUTAN, ION

CZE
CZE

DEN
DEN
DEN

GER
GER
GER
GER

HUN
HUN
HUN

ISR
ISR

LTU
LTU

NED

POL
POL

TUR
TUR

UKR
ROM

ROM
ROM
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E.D.S.O g
8th EUROPEAN TABILE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
From 7 until 13 May 1995
Ramat Gan, ISRAEL
RESULTS
MIXED DOUBLES 1
13th May 1995
1 SCHMIDT |
BAHR (GER)
SCHMIDT /
BAHR (GER)
32
10:00 SCHMIDT /
ONODI / BAHR (GER) 2:0
17 TUTUIANU (ROM) 21:8, 21:10
o~ GEDGAUDIENE /
9:00 LUKOSIUS (LTU)  2:0
i 16 GEDGAUDIENE / 21:8,21:13
LUKOSIUS (LTU)
11:00 SCHMIDT /
9 MOCKUTE / BAHR (GER) 2:0
TAUCIUS (LTU) 21:13,21:18
MOCKUTE !/
TAUCIUS (LTU) 2:0
24 HANSEN / 21:16,21:10
RASMUSSEN (DEN) CIESLAR /
SZCZEPINSKI (POL) 2:1
25 VEJROSTOVA [ 20:22,21:16,21:16
HELUS (CZE)
CIESLAR /
SZCZEPINSKI (POL) 2:1
8 CIESLAR / 12:21,21:18, 24:22
SZCZEPINSKI (POL) SCHMIDT /
14:00 BAHR (GER) 2:0
5 SERGIJENKO / 2118, 21:19
SAKLADNY (UKR)
SERGLJENKO /
SAKLADNY (UKR)
28
(il SERGIJENKO /
SAKLADNY (UKR) 2:0
£~ 21 OZLEM | 21:12,21:8
ARDA (TUR)
OZLEM |
ARDA (TUR) 2:1
12 SORENSEN { 11:21, 21:9,22:20
GADE (DEN) HEIN /
RIDINGER (GER)  2:0
13 TUMBAS / 21:6,21:10
FULOP (HUN)
TUMBAS /
FULOP (HUN) 2:0
20 KOOISTRA / 24:22,21:13
WIELINGEN (NED) HEIN /
RIDINGER (GER) 2:0
29 21:14, 21:13
HEIN / FINAL
RIDINGER (GER) SCHMIDT /
4 HEIN/ BAHR (GER)
RIDINGER (GER) AMTSFELD /
RUPCIC (GER) 2:0
AMTSFELD | 21;18, 21:15
RUPCIC (GER) EUROPEAN CHAMPIONS
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RESULTS

MIXED DOUBLES I

13th May 1995

- -6 U-ny,

LTt diaa,
(A v

NYIRO (HUN)
MALULNE-REIDER /
INYIRO (HUN)
30
10:00 MALULNE-REIDER /
HUCZYNSKA / NYIRO (HUN) 2:1
19 FURTAK (POL) 17:21,21:13,21:10
HUCZYNSKA |/
9:00 FURTAK (POL) 2:1
14 PESKOVA | 21:18, 19:21, 22:20
PESEK (CZE)
11:00 MALULNE-REIDER /
11 CARNET / NYIRO (HUN) 2:0
CHIURUTAN (ROM) 21:14,21:14
'CARNET /
|CHIURUTAN (ROM) 2:0
22 BOGARD | 21:10, 21:11
AGAMI (ISR) TUROCZY /
VIG (HUN) 2:0
27 21:14,21:14
TUROCZY !
'VIG (HUN)
¢ TUROCZY |
VIG (HUN) IAMTSFELD/
15:00 RUPCIC (GER) 2:0
7 PROTIN / 21:14,21:14
LUCKENBACH (DEN)
PROTIN /
LUCKENBACH (DEN)
26
IMAGAR /
MECHAU (GER)  2:0
23 NOVAROVSKI / 21:9,21: 9
SABAN (ISR)
MAGAR !
MECHAU (GER) 2:0
10 MAGAR / 21:7,21: 9
MECHAU (GER) AMTSFELD!
RUPCIC (GER) 2:0
15 TANASE / 21:15,21:15
GIJU (ROM)
TANASE /
GIJU (ROM) 2:0
18 YUKSEK / 21:14,21:10
BILSAY (TUR) AMTSFELD/
RUPCIC (GER) 2:0
31 21:9,21:19
AMTSFELD/
RUPCIC (GER) HEIN /
2 AMTSFELD/ RIDINGER (GER)
RUPCIC (GER) HEIN/ |
IRIDING! (GER) 2:1
MALULNE-REIDER / 19:21,21:12,21: 7
NYIRO (HUN)
PLACE 3
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RESULTS

MIXED DOUBLES - FINAL PLACING

1

AMTSFELD , KARIN
RUPCIC, IVAN

SCHMIDT , CLAUDIA
BAHR , THOMAS

HEIN , ANNETTE
RIDINGER , ACHIM

MALULNE-REIDER , ILONA
NYIRO, ZSOLT

MAGAR, ISOLDE
MECHAU , MARK

CIESLAR , BARBARA
FURTAK ,ARTUR

SERGIJENKO , NATALJA
SAKLADNY , NIKOLAI

TUROCZY , ERIKA
VIG, GYULA

31

GER
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER

HUN
HUN

GER
GER

POL
POL

UKR
UKR

HUN
HUN

EUROPEAN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONS
CHAMPIONS



